Busbars PS…BP-CR and accessories
For Miniature Circuit Breakers SU200 MR and S200 MR
Busbar type PS…BP-CR are used
for fast and easy line side wiring of
miniature circuit breakers type
S200 MR and SU200 MR with ring
tongue terminals.
The entire product line, including the

40 16779
EAN
Type Order code Pieces
per
pack
pcs.
Weight
1 pc.
Kg
1 L1-L1-L1… 57 25 949996 PS1/57/25BP-CR 2CDL211489R5725 10 0.810
L1-Aux (free)-L1-Aux (free)…1) 37 25 950008 PS1/37/25HBP-CR 2CDL211489R3725 10 0.684
2 L1-L2-L1-L2… 56 25 950015 PS2/56/25BP-CR 2CDL221489R5625 10 1.009
L1-L2-Aux (free)-L1-L2-Aux (free)…1) 46 25 950022 PS2/46/25HBP-CR 2CDL221489R4625 10 0.967
3 L1-L2-L3-L1-L2-L3… 57 25 950039 PS3/57/25BP-CR 2CDL231489R5725 10 1.244
L1-L2-L3-Aux (free)-L1-L2-L3-Aux (free)…1) 48 25 950046 PS3/48/25HBP-CR 2CDL231489R4825 10 1.168
L1-Aux (free)-L2-Aux (free)-L3-Aux (free)…1) 39 25 950053 PS3/39/25HBP-CR 2CDL231489R3925 10 1.147
1) for devices with auxiliary contact (half module) after each phase sequence
Accessories
Description